Ref .No: 48 KVGMC/Micro/2023

Date: 02/06/2023

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE& HOSPITAL SULLIA, D. K-574327
DEPT.OF MICROBIOLO ‘t(»“\
MBBS Phase II: CBME (RS4) (Block-1) U G Theory I'eaching Schedule May 2023

Date Days Time Topic Teachers Assigned
03/05/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI1.11 Immunology of HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
transplantation & tumour
immunity ( L)
05/05/2023 Friday 12-1PM | MI2.1 Rheumatic fever - HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
Microbial agent and
pathogenesis, Lab diagnosis and
management - Streptococcus
pyogenes(L.)
09/05/2023 | Tuesday | 4-5PM | MI2.4 Anaemia(l) (T) Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
12/05/2023 Friday 12-1PM | Case discussion- Mrs. Akshitha B M
Hookworms,pathogenesis,
clinical course,lab diagnosis,
treatment and prevention (T)
16/05/2023 | Tuesday | 4-5PM | Case discussion- Malaria with Dr. Namratha. K. G
| complication and reinforce life
cycle, Babesiosis (T)
17/05/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI2.2 Infective endocarditis(L.) | HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
19/05/2023 Friday 12-1PM | M12.3.1 Supticemia Dr. Namratha. K. G
24/05/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | Diphyllobothrium latum and HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
Mansonella (SDL)
26/05/2023 Friday 12-1PM | MI2.7.1 HIV Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
29/05/2023 | Tuesday 4-5PM | M12.5.4 Filarial worm (SDL) Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
31/05/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI2.5.5 Schistosomes (T) HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)

MBBS Phase II: CBME (RS4) (Block-1) Practical and Skill lab Teaching Schedule

May 12023

Date Days Time Batch Topic Teachers Assigned

03/05/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4PM | B | Gram staini&g and Acid fast Mrs. Akshitha B M
staining repptation

04/05/2023 | Thursday | 2-4 PM | A | Identification of Bacteria based | Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
on Biochemical tests




/05/2023 | Thursday | 2-4 PM Demonstrate infection control | Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi |
practices and use of personal
protective equipments (PPE)
(Skill lab)
17/05/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM Identification of Bacteria based | Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
on Biochemical tests
18/05/2023 | Thursday | 2-4 PM Demonstration of types of Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Antigen- Antibody reactions.
24/05/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM Demonstrate infection control | Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
practices and use of personal
protective equipments (PPE)
(Skill lab)
25/05/2023 | Thursday | 2-4 PM Rhumatic fever streptococci- Mrs. Akshitha B M
ASLO, sepsis markers CRP,
Procalcitonin
31/05/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM Demonstration of types of Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
loa g Antigen- Antibody reactions. B
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